
UC COGNIN CHANAZ YENNE 2014 UC COGNIN

RANG DEPART ARRIVEE DOSSARD TEMPS ECART  Nom1 Prenom1 Nom2 Prenom2 Catégorie
1 16:16:00 16:31:49 26 15:49 00:00 SECONDO Fabien LONGO Jeannie -100

2 16:04:00 16:19:52 14 15:52 00:03 NOVEL Guillaume ROUX Baptiste -80

3 16:05:00 16:21:10 15 16:10 00:21 MORGANDO Thibault CHRISTIN Nicolas -80

4 16:14:00 16:30:21 24 16:21 00:32 CHARDON Baptiste CALLAND Romain -80

5 16:00:00 16:16:45 10 16:45 00:56 TIBALDI Lucas GUILLAND Lilian -80

6 16:20:00 16:37:16 30 17:16 01:27 IVARS Florent BUSATO Amaury -80

7 16:21:00 16:38:19 31 17:19 01:30 DIVAY Joël SIE Serge -120

8 16:17:00 16:34:41 27 17:41 01:52 TROUILLET Eric LEMASSON Jean-Christophe -120

9 15:57:00 16:14:45 7 17:45 01:56 HENRY Christophe GUILLOT Pierre -120

10 16:06:00 16:23:46 16 17:46 01:57 PERIZZOLO Virginie NOVOLODSKAYA Maria Féminine

11 16:15:00 16:32:50 25 17:50 02:01 BUCH Morgan BOCQUIER Stéphane -100

12 15:53:00 16:11:19 3 18:19 02:30 SAPPEY Carole DERAIN Laurent -100

13 16:18:00 16:36:21 28 18:21 02:32 RAYMOND Georges MOURCET Nicolas -80

14 16:02:00 16:20:28 12 18:28 02:39 BARBE Victoire SCHNEEBERGER Eléa Féminine

15 16:07:00 16:25:39 17 18:39 02:50 SASSOULAS Antoine HOCHEPOT Sohan -80

16 15:56:00 16:14:40 6 18:40 02:51 DELETRAZ Jean-François BERNARD GRANGER Noel +120

17 16:19:00 16:37:42 29 18:42 02:53 DELECAMBRE Yohann DA COSTA BARROS Pascal -100

18 16:09:00 16:27:43 19 18:43 02:54 VISSEYRIAS Benoît VISSEYRIAS Nicolas -80

19 16:08:00 16:26:50 18 18:50 03:01 GIRODON David REFFET Ludovic -100

20 16:12:00 16:30:53 22 18:53 03:04 MICHEL Gauthier BONFILS Stéphanie -80

21 16:10:00 16:29:00 20 19:00 03:11 D'ASCOLI Jean-Pierre CAPELLI patrick -120

22 15:58:00 16:17:02 8 19:02 03:13 PUITIN Franck ACTIS Gerard -120

23 15:59:00 16:18:28 9 19:28 03:39 SAILLARD Georges DURY Roland +120

24 15:55:00 16:14:41 5 19:41 03:52 DESCHAMPS PATIJAUD -120

25 15:51:00 16:11:08 1 20:08 04:19 MIRALE Claude DUC Stéphanie Féminine

26 16:13:00 16:33:33 23 20:33 04:44 DESCHAMPS Céline LANGAIN Denis -100

27 15:54:00 16:14:51 4 20:51 05:02 MERINO thierry MICHALOT -120

28 16:03:00 16:24:46 13 21:46 05:57 MATHEVET Chantal SAPPEY Lilian -120



UC COGNIN CHANAZ YENNE 2014 UC COGNIN

RANG DEPART ARRIVEE DOSSARD TEMPS ECART  Nom1 Prenom1 Nom2 Prenom2 Catégorie
29 16:11:00 16:33:41 21 22:41 06:52 SOYARD Hervé MANZONI Delphine -100



UC COGNIN CHANAZ YENNE 2014 UC COGNIN

RANG DOSSARD TEMPS ECART  Nom1 Prenom1 Nom2 Prenom2
1 31 17:19 01:30 DIVAY Joël SIE Serge

2 27 17:41 01:52 TROUILLET Eric LEMASSON Jean-Christophe

3 7 17:45 01:56 HENRY Christophe GUILLOT Pierre
4 20 19:00 03:11 D'ASCOLI Jean-Pierre CAPELLI patrick
5 8 19:02 03:13 PUITIN Franck ACTIS Gerard
6 5 19:41 03:52 DESCHAMPS PATIJAUD

7 4 20:51 05:02 MERINO thierry MICHALOT

8 13 21:46 05:57 MATHEVET Chantal SAPPEY Lilian

Catégorie -100

RANG DOSSARD TEMPS ECART  Nom1 Prenom1 Nom2 Prenom2
1 26 15:49 00:00 SECONDO Fabien LONGO Jeannie
2 25 17:50 02:01 BUCH Morgan BOCQUIER Stéphane
3 3 18:19 02:30 SAPPEY Carole DERAIN Laurent
4 29 18:42 02:53 DELECAMBRE Yohann DA COSTA BARROS Pascal
5 18 18:50 03:01 GIRODON David REFFET Ludovic
6 23 20:33 04:44 DESCHAMPS Céline LANGAIN Denis

7 21 22:41 06:52 SOYARD Hervé MANZONI Delphine

Catégorie -80

RANG DOSSARD TEMPS ECART  Nom1 Prenom1 Nom2 Prenom2
1 14 15:52 00:03 NOVEL Guillaume ROUX Baptiste
2 15 16:10 00:21 MORGANDO Thibault CHRISTIN Nicolas
3 24 16:21 00:32 CHARDON Baptiste CALLAND Romain

4 10 16:45 00:56 TIBALDI Lucas GUILLAND Lilian

5 30 17:16 01:27 IVARS Florent BUSATO Amaury
6 28 18:21 02:32 RAYMOND Georges MOURCET Nicolas

7 17 18:39 02:50 SASSOULAS Antoine HOCHEPOT Sohan



UC COGNIN CHANAZ YENNE 2014 UC COGNIN

RANG DOSSARD TEMPS ECART  Nom1 Prenom1 Nom2 Prenom2
8 19 18:43 02:54 VISSEYRIAS Benoît VISSEYRIAS Nicolas

9 22 18:53 03:04 MICHEL Gauthier BONFILS Stéphanie 

Catégorie +120

RANG DOSSARD TEMPS ECART  Nom1 Prenom1 Nom2 Prenom2
1 6 18:40 02:51 DELETRAZ Jean-François BERNARD GRANGER Noel
2 9 19:28 03:39 SAILLARD Georges DURY Roland

Catégorie Féminine

RANG DOSSARD TEMPS ECART  Nom1 Prenom1 Nom2 Prenom2
1 16 17:46 01:57 PERIZZOLO Virginie NOVOLODSKAYA Maria
2 12 18:28 02:39 BARBE Victoire SCHNEEBERGER Eléa
3 1 20:08 04:19 MIRALE Claude DUC Stéphanie
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